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Friday - 22nd August 2014

8.00p.m. BBQ organised by the Imperial Band
Club in the Parish Square. Special guest
will be Joe Demicoli.

Monday - 25th August 2014

6.00p.m. A special bingo night organised by the
Ladies Committee.

8.30p.m. A Pasta Night will be held at the club.
Festive entertainment will be organised
by the youths section.

Thursday - 28th August 2014
8.00p.m. Annual Get Together at the Imperial
Band Club for emigrants.

Friday - 29th August 2014
8.00p.m. General rehearsal by the Imperial Band
and Choir.

Saturday - 30th August 2014

6.30p.m. The Imperial Brass Ensemble and Choir
together with the club’s committee and
members participate during a Holy Mass
in the Mellieha Parish Church.

Tuesday - 2nd September 2014

8.00p.m. Vocal and instrumental concert by
the Imperial Band and Choir at the
Parish Square. A reception will be held
afterwards at the Imperial Band Club
main hall.

Wednesday - 3rd September 2014
8.00p.m. A reception will be held for the
Committee, band and choir members,

together with their guests at the Imperial
Band Club.

Thursday - 4th September 2014

8.30p.m. Band marches by the Imperial Band from
Mellicha Heights to Mellieha Parish
Square.

Friday - 5th September 2014

8.00p.m. Band marches by St George’s Band from
N. Caruana Dingli Street to Mellieha
Parish Square.

Saturday - 6th September 2014

8.00p.m. Band Marches by the Imperial Band
from V. Ciappara Street to Mellieha
Parish Square.

Sunday - 7th September 2014

7.00p.m. Band Marches by the Imperial Band
from Main Street to Mellicha Parish
Square.

9.15p.m. The Imperial Band and Choir will
perform the Hymn in honour of Our
Lady of Victories on the stage, followed
by the band’s most popular march ‘Tal-
[ljun’ and the Imperial Hymn.

Monday - 8th September 2014

5.30p.m. Band marches by St Sebastian Band of
Qormi from St Anne’s Street to Parish
Square. Afterwards, a musical concert
by the same band will take place on the
club’s Band Stand in Mellicha Parish
Square. As soon as the statue of Our
Lady arrives in front of the Club, the
Band and Choir will perform the Hymn
in Honour of Our Lady of Victories.

Tuesday - 9th September 2014

5.00p.m. An outing will be organised on the Hop
On Hop Off Buses to end up the activities
organised for the village feast. Festive
entertainment will be organised by the
youths section.





